
UCF Faculty Senate
2021-2022 Senators

3/11/2021

College of Arts and Humanities
Name Department Term Email Phone

Baker, Pamela Writing and Rhetoric 2020-2022 pamela.baker@ucf.edu 407-823-2295

Cash, Mason Philosophy 2020-2022 Mason.Cash@ucf.edu 407-823-6857

Casmier-Paz, Lynn English 2021-2023 Lynn.Casmier-Paz@ucf.edu 407-823-5596

Farless, Patricia History 2020-2022 Patricia.Farless@ucf.edu 407-823-2225

French, Scot History 2021-2023 Scot.French@ucf.edu 407-823-2225

Kizer, Tremon School of Performing Arts 2021-2023 TKizer@ucf.edu 407-823-2212

Koons, Keith School of Performing Arts 2020-2022 Keith.Koons@ucf.edu 407-823-4077

Neal, Darlin' English 2020-2022 darlinneal@ucf.edu 407-823-5596

Scott, Blake Writing and Rhetoric 2021-2023 BScott@ucf.edu 407-823-2295

Sousa, Sandra Modern Languages and Literatures 2021-2023 Sandra.Sousa@ucf.edu 407-823-2472

Vitanova, Gergana Modern Languages and Literatures 2020-2022 Gergana.Vitanova@ucf.edu 407-823-2472

Watson, Keri School of Visual Arts and Design 2020-2022 Keri.Watson@ucf.edu 407-823-6470

Zaho, Margaret Ann School of Visual Arts and Design 2020-2022 Margaret.Zaho@ucf.edu 407-823-5620

College of Business Administration
Name Department Term Email Phone

Alpanda, Sami Economics 2020-2022 sami.alpanda@ucf.edu 407-823-1575

Choi, Yoon Finance 2020-2022 ychoi@ucf.edu 407-823-5023

Gallo, James Integrated Business 2021-2023 James.Gallo@ucf.edu 407-823-3629

Goldwater, Paul Kenneth G. Dixon School of Accounting 2021-2023 Paul.Goldwater@ucf.edu 407-823-5754

Stock, Axel Marketing 2021-2023 Axel.Stock@ucf.edu 407-823-1418

Taylor, Shannon Management 2020-2022 sgtaylor@ucf.edu 407-823-2916
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College of Community Innovation and Education
Name Department Term Email Phone

Consalo, Karen Legal Studies 2020-2022 Karen.Consalo@ucf.edu 407-823-2459

Hoffman, Bobby Learning Sciences & Educational Research 2020-2022 Bobby.Hoffman@ucf.edu 407-823-1770

Lucken, Karol Criminal Justice 2021-2023 Karol.Lucken@ucf.edu 407-823-2603

Martino, Lisa Educational Leadership & Higher Education 2021-2023 Lisa.Martino@ucf.edu 407-823-6184

Meltzer, Brett Legal Studies 2021-2023 Brett.Meltzer@ucf.edu 407-823-1670

Michael-Luna, Sara School of Teacher Education 2021-2023 Sara.MichaelLuna@ucf.edu 407-823-5791

Mitchell, David School of Public Administration 2020-2022 David.Mitchell@ucf.edu 407-823-5365

Oetjen, Reid Health Management and Informatics 2021-2023 Reid.Oetjen@ucf.edu 407-823-5668

Shillingford-Butler, Ann Counselor Education & School Psychology 2020-2022 Dr-S@ucf.edu 407-823-4753

Walker, Larry Educational Leadership & Higher Education 2021-2023 Larry.Walker2@ucf.edu

College of Engineering and Computer Science
Name Department Term Email Phone

Bölöni, Ladislau Computer Science 2021-2023 Ladislau.Boloni@ucf.edu 407-823-2320

Coffey, Kevin Materials Science and Engineering 2021-2023 Kevin.Coffey@ucf.edu 407-823-2175

Elshennawy, Ahmad Industrial Engineering & Management Sys. 2020-2022 Ahmad.Elshennawy@ucf.edu 407-823-5742

Kauffman, Jeffrey Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 2020-2022 JLKauffman@ucf.edu 407-823-0370

Mukhopadhyay, Kausik Materials Science and Engineering 2020-2022 Kausik@ucf.edu 407-823-0738

Nader, Marino Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 2021-2023 Marino.Nader@ucf.edu 407-823-5358

Orlovskaya, Nina Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering 2020-2022 Nina.Orlovskaya@ucf.edu 407-823-5770

Pattanaik, Sumanta Computer Science 2020-2022 Sumanta.Pattanaik@ucf.edu 407-823-2638

Proctor, Michael Industrial Engineering & Management Sys. 2020-2022 Michael.Proctor@ucf.edu 407-823-5296

Randall, Andrew Civil, Environmental, and Construction 2021-2023 Andrew.Randall@ucf.edu 407-823-6429

2021-2022 Senators Page 2



College of Graduate Studies
Name Department Term Email Phone

Burke, Shawn School of Modeling Simulation & Training 2021-2022 SBurke@ist.ucf.edu 407-882-1326

Walters, Lori School of Modeling Simulation & Training 2020-2022 lori.walters@ucf.edu 407-823-1406

College of Health Professions and Sciences
Name Department Term Email Phone

Amirkhosravi, Ali Health Sciences 2021-2023 Ali.Amirkhosravi@ucf.edu 407-823-0254

Beltran, Susanny School of Social Work 2020-2022 Susanny.Beltran@ucf.edu 407-823-4662

Vanryckeghem, Martine School of Communication Sciences & Disorders 2021-2023 Martinev@ucf.edu 407-823-4808

Wells, Adam School of Kinesiology and Physical Therapy 2020-2022 Adam.Wells@ucf.edu 407-823-3906

College of Medicine
Name Department Term Email Phone

Dexter, Nadine Medical Education 2021-2023 Nadine@ucf.edu 407-266-1421

Dow, Tina Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences 2021-2023 Tina.Dow@ucf.edu 407-823-2253

King, Stephen Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences 2020-2022 Stephen.King@ucf.edu 407-266-7108

Lambert, Stephen Medical Education (CS/Internal/Pop Health) 2020-2022 Stephen.Lambert@ucf.edu 407-266-7086

Pasarica, Magdalena Medical Education 2021-2023 Magdalena.Pasarica@ucf.edu 6-1126

Self, William Burnett School of Biomedical Sciences 2021-2023 William.Self@ucf.edu 407-823-4262

College of Nursing
Name Department Term Email Phone

Eckhoff, Dawn Nursing Practice 2020-2022 dawn.eckhoff@ucf.edu 407-823-4940

Guido-Sanz, Francisco Nursing Practice 2020-2022 frank.guido-sanz@ucf.edu 407-823-1957

College of Optics and Photonics
Name Department Term Email Phone

LiKamWa , Patrick Optics and Photonics 2020-2022 patrick@creol.ucf.edu 407-823-6816
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Moharam, Jim Optics and Photonics 2021-2023 Moharam@creol.ucf.edu 407-823-6833

College of Sciences
Name Department Term Email Phone

Argenti, Luca Physics 2020-2022 luca.argenti@ucf.edu 407-823-1543

Barber, Stacy Anthropology 2020-2022 sarahstacy.barber@ucf.edu 407-823-2207

Branting, Scott Anthropology 2021-2023 Scott.Branting@ucf.edu 407-823-4962

Cares, Alison Sociology 2021-2023 Alison.Cares@ucf.edu 407-823-3744

Ehrhart, Mark Psychology 2020-2022 mark.ehrhart@ucf.edu 407-823-1314

Frazer, Andrew Chemistry 2020-2022 andrew.frazer@ucf.edu 407-823-0003

Harrington, Joseph Physics 2020-2022 jh@physics.ucf.edu 321-696-9914

Hubertz, Martha Psychology 2021-2023 Martha.Hubertz@ucf.edu 407-823-4344

Inghram, Daniel Statistics and Data Science 2020-2022 daniel.inghram@ucf.edu 407-823-2180

Legron-Rodriguez, Tamra Chemistry 2021-2023 Tamra.Legron-Rodriguez@ucf.edu 407-823-1167

Marien, Daniel School of Politics, Security, & Intl. Affairs 2020-2022 daniel.marien@ucf.edu 407-823-0012

Mikusinski, Piotr Mathematics 2021-2023 Piotr.Mikusinski@ucf.edu 407-823-6284

Parrish, Adam Nicholson School of Communication & Media 2020-2022 adam.parrish@ucf.edu 859-229-4451

Toyne, J. Marla Anthropology 2020-2022 J.Marla.Toyne@ucf.edu

Walters, Linda Biology 2021-2023 Linda.Walters@ucf.edu 407-823-4240

Rosen College of Hospitality Management
Name Department Term Email Phone

Back, Robin Foodservice and Lodging Management 2020-2022 Robin.Back@ucf.edu 407-903-8207

Semrad, Kelly Tourism, Events, and Attractions 2020-2022 Kelly.Semrad@ucf.edu 407-903-8048

Torres, Edwin Hospitality Services 2021-2023 Edwin.Torres@ucf.edu 407-903-8103

University Libraries
Name Department Term Email Phone

Murphey, Missy Reference 2020-2022 Rebecca.Murphey@ucf.edu 407-823-5308
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Shrauger, Kristine Interlibrary Loan & Document Delivery Services 2021-2023 Kristine.Shrauger@ucf.edu 407-823-5422
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